
Doppelwertung
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Doppelwertung

Platz Punkte Gesamt
1 Hebecker, Thorsten Ziolkowski, Marek ESV Lok Erfurt 23
3 Ritter, Manuela Ritter, Ronald 1. EBV 20
7 Großgebauer, Karsten Lang, Angelika SG Feinmess Suhl / 1. BC Mühlhausen 12
5 Behrendt, Dieter Koburger, Uwe ESV Lok Erfurt 10
9 Müller, Hans-Jochen Wolfram, Harry SG Feinmess Suhl 10
6 Sawo, Manfred Groß Katrin ESV Lok Erfurt 9
4 Eger, Anando Eger, Steffi TSV Cossebaude 8
8 Behrendt, Dieter Croll, Volker ESV Lok Erfurt 8
2 Croll, Volker Croll, Heide ESV Lok Erfurt 7



Einzelergebnis
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Einzelwertung

Platz Punkte Gesamt
1 Hebecker, Thorsten ESV Lok Erfurt 23
2 Ziolkowski, Marek ESV Lok Erfurt 23

21 Ritter, Ronald 1. EBV 20
31 Ritter, Manuela 1. EBV 20
6 Behrendt, Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt 18
5 Croll, Volker ESV Lok Erfurt 15

22 Großgebauer, Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl 12
33 Lang, Angelika 1. BC Mühlhausen 12
10 Koburger, Uwe ESV Lok Erfurt 10
4 Müller, Hans-Jochen SG Feinmess Suhl 10
8 Wolfram, Harry SG Feinmess Suhl 10

33 Groß Katrin ESV Lok Erfurt 9
7 Sawo, Manfred ESV Lok Erfurt 8

34 Eger, Steffi TSV Cossebaude 8
35 Eger, Anando TSV Cossebaude 8
36 Croll, Heide ESV Lok Erfurt 7



Spieler
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Einzelwertung

Platz Punkte Gesamt
1 Hebecker, Thorsten ESV Lok Erfurt 47
2 Ziolkowski, Marek ESV Lok Erfurt 44
3 Franke, Steffen ESV Lok Erfurt 41
4 Müller, Hans-Jochen SG Feinmess Suhl 35
5 Croll, Volker ESV Lok Erfurt 34
6 Behrendt, Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt 34
7 Sawo, Manfred ESV Lok Erfurt 28
8 Wolfram, Harry SG Feinmess Suhl 25
9 Schmidt, Axel TSV 1911 Themar 24

10 Koburger, Uwe ESV Lok Erfurt 21
11 Reich, Andreas SG Feinmess Suhl 21
12 Behner, Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt 20
13 Möller, Torsten TSV 1911 Themar 15
14 Bohne, Kay SV Blau-Weiß 90 e.V. Neustadt/Orla 14
15 Kahle, Kurt SV Blau-Weiß 90 e.V. Neustadt/Orla 14
16 Zur, Axel ESV Lok Erfurt 14
17 Gratz, Holger TSV Viernau 12
18 Gratz, Dietmar TSV Viernau 12
19 Lieb, Mario SG Feinmess Suhl 11
20 Pohl, Steffen 1. EBV 11
21 Ritter, Ronald 1. EBV 11
22 Großgebauer, Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl 11
23 Zeiß, Christa SG Feinmess Suhl 11
24 Jacobi, Gerd ESV Lok Erfurt 10
25 Abel, Rico TSV 1911 Themar 10
26 Muhle, Simo TSV 1911 Themar 10
27 Jünemann, Bernd SV Gernrode 9
28 Schröder, Tino TSV 1911 Themar 5
29 Hoffmann, Uwe TSV Viernau 4
30 Gramlich, Michael TSV Viernau 4
31 Ritter, Manuela 1. EBV 0
32 Scholz, Jan 1. EBV 0

Groß Katrin ESV Lok Erfurt

Eger, Steffi TSV Cossebaude
Eger, Anando TSV Cossebaude
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